
68-th International Boxing Tournament Strandja 2017

Session Results

Session 9 A

THU 23 FEB 2017  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 69 Light (60kg) HICHIRI Elyes ITA

COLIN John MRI BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER AL MASRI Ramie BUL

CHN

HUN

SWE

TUR

NIKOLOV Veselin

ZHANG Guo

HIDVEGI Gyorgy

MOISIO Mika

KANUNI Davut

28:28

28:29

28:29

27:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

2 70 Light (60kg) OBRUSNIAK Radomir POL

MAMEDOV Gabil RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR KANUNI Davut BUL

HUN

GER

SWE

ENG

NIKOLOV Veselin

HIDVEGI Gyorgy

AL MASRI Ramie

MOISIO Mika

ROBERTS Chris

26:30

26:30

27:30

28:29

25:30

RED

BLUE

3 71 Light (60kg) DIMITROV Elian BUL

KEIZANOVIC Marko CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN FINESZ Erno SWE

ROU

ENG

TUR

CHN

MOISIO Mika

MURESAN Silviu - Vasile

ROBERTS Chris

KANUNI Davut

ZHANG Guo

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

4 72 Light (60kg) MANUECO Rafael Salvador Jimenez ESP

DOGAN Hakan TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL TOMCHEV Stoyan ENG

ISR

HUN

GER

CHN

ROBERTS Chris

SEVIATOCHA Boris

HIDVEGI Gyorgy

AL MASRI Ramie

ZHANG Guo

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 73  (51kg) PROKESOVA Jana CZE

POPTOLEVA Venelina BUL BLUE RSC-I R3 1:03

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU MURESAN Silviu - Vasile ENG

TUR

SWE

ISR

HUN

ROBERTS Chris

KANUNI Davut

MOISIO Mika

SEVIATOCHA Boris

FINESZ Erno

18:20

18:20

17:20

17:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

6 74  (51kg) KOYTSOGEORGOPO Eikaterini GRE

DIMITROVA Gabriela BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Guo ROU

SWE

HUN

ISR

ENG

MURESAN Silviu - Vasile

MOISIO Mika

FINESZ Erno

SEVIATOCHA Boris

ROBERTS Chris

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 75  (51kg) RAKSAT Chuthamat THA

GALIEVA Geliusa RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE MOISIO Mika BUL

GER

ENG

ROU

HUN

TOMCHEV Stoyan

AL MASRI Ramie

ROBERTS Chris

MURESAN Silviu - Vasile

HIDVEGI Gyorgy

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 76  (60kg) BRUYEVICH Helina BLR

SAOTO Ratchadaporn THA

RED RSC-I R3 1:15

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN HIDVEGI Gyorgy ISR

BUL

TUR

CHN

GER

SEVIATOCHA Boris

TOMCHEV Stoyan

KANUNI Davut

ZHANG Guo

AL MASRI Ramie

20:18

20:18

20:18

19:19

20:18
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 77  (60kg) MAYER Mikaela USA

RIGIELSKA Aneta POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL NIKOLOV Veselin ISR

ROU

ENG

GER

HUN

SEVIATOCHA Boris

MURESAN Silviu - Vasile

ROBERTS Chris

AL MASRI Ramie

FINESZ Erno

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

10 78  (64kg) USTINOVA Elena RUS

ANGELSEN Madeleine Elisabeth NOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR KANUNI Davut BUL

HUN

ISR

ROU

CHN

NIKOLOV Veselin

FINESZ Erno

SEVIATOCHA Boris

MURESAN Silviu - Vasile

ZHANG Guo

30:27

27:30

30:27

29:28

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points


